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SLIDER DISPLAY
STAND

MODEL NO. :- 01

TECHNICAL
SPECIFICATION

PENAL

SIZE 1800x1200 (2100x1200 [2400x1200| 2400x1350|2400*1600(2400x1800 2400x2400|3025x1200
[L*W]

OUTER

SIZE 13.5x4.5x7 [13.5x4.5x8 [13.5x4.5x9 |14.5x4.5x9 [17.5x4.5x9 | 19.5x4.5x9 | 25.5x4.5x9| 13.5x4.5x11
(L*W*H)

NO. OF

penaL | 10+10 | 10+10 [10+10 |10 +10 |10 +10 | 10 +10 |10 +10 | 10 + 10

MATERIAL :- CRC PIPE, 12 MM PLY, PLAIN CARPET, BOTTOM SS REACKING,
UPPER ALUMINIUM REACKING.

COLOUR :- BLACK, WHITE, GREY OR ETC....
USAGE :- ADVERTISING, DISPLAY, EXHIBITION, PROMOTION, FOR TILES SAMPLE
SURFACE :- POLISHING, POWDER COATED...

PRODUCTION TIME :- 12/15 DAYS.

\/ SMOOTH MOVABLE \/ DURABLE




STATE SLIDER DISPLAY
STAND

MODEL NO. :- 02

TECHNICAL
SPECIFICATION
PENAL 1800 *
x1200 |2100x1200 [2400x1200| 2400x1350|2400*1600|2400x1800 2400x24003025x1200

SIZE

OUTER

SIZE 13.5x3x7 13.5x3x8 [13.5x3x9 | 14.5x3x9. |17.5x3x9 [19.5x3x9 25.5x3x9 | 13.5x3x11
(X*Y*Z)
NO. OF 10+10 |10+10 |10+10 |10 +10 |[10+10 | 10+10 (10 +10 | 10 +10
PENAL

MATERIAL :- CRC PIPE, 18 MM PLY, LINING CARPET, BOTTOM SS REACKING,
UPPER ALUMINIUM REACKING.

COLOUR :- BLACK, WHITE, GREY OR ETC....
USAGE :- ADVERTISING, DISPLAY, EXHIBITION, PROMOTION, FOR TILES SAMPLE
SURFACE :- POLISHING, POWDER COATED...

PRODUCTION TIME :- 12/15 DAYS.

\/ SMOOTH MOVABLE \/ DURABLE




ITALIAN FLIXIBLE
DISPLAY STAND

WITHOUT
PLY-CARPET
~ MODEL NO. :- 03 | FRAMELESS
DISPLAY STAND
TECHNICAL
SPECIFICATION
PENAL SIZE IS CUSTOMIZED IN ONE PENAL
PENAL SIZE :- 600 x 2400 TO 1800 x 2400 CUSTOMIZED
OUTER
SIZE 13.5x3x7 13.5x3x8  [13.5x3x9  [14.5x3x9. |17.5x3x9 |19.5x3x9 25.5x3x9 | 13.5x3x11
(X*Y*Z)
EE?NZ: 10+10 /[ 10+10 [10+10 |10 +10 [(10+10 | 10+10 (10 +10 | 10 +10

MATERIAL :- CRC PIPE, BOTTOM SS REACKING, UPPER ALUMINIUM REACKING.
SS WHEEL

COLOUR :- BLACK, WHITE, GREY OR ETC....
USAGE :- ADVERTISING, DISPLAY, EXHIBITION, PROMOTION, FOR TILES SAMPLE
SURFACE :- POLISHING, POWDER COATED...

PRODUCTION TIME :- 12/15 DAYS.

\/ SMOOTH MOVABLE \/ DURABLE




MODEL NO.:- 04

PUSH AND PULL

DISPLAY STAND

TECHNICAL

PENAL
SIZE

1800x1200

2100x1200

2400x1200

2400x1350

2400*1600

OUTER
SIZE
(X*Y*Z)

7.5x5.5x7.2

7.5x5.5x8.2

7.5x5.5x9.2

7.5x6x9.2

7.5x6.9%x9.2

NO. OF
PENAL

10

10

10

10

10

MATERIAL :- CRC PIPE, 18 MM PLY, LINING CARPET, BOTTOM SS REACKING

COLOUR

USAGE

SURFACE

PRODUCTION TIME :- 12/15 DAYS.

\/ DURABLE

/ SMOOTH MOVABLE

:- BLACK, WHITE, GREY OR ETC....

:- POLISHING, POWDER COATED...

:- ADVERTISING, DISPLAY, EXHIBITION, PROMOTION, FOR TILES SAMPLE

\4

SPECIFICATION




HANGING PENAL
DISPLAY STAND

MODEL NO.:- 05 =

TECHNICAL

A
\4

SPECIFICATION

PENAL

SIZE 1800x1200 [2100x1200 |2400x1200| 2400x1350| 2400*1600

MATERIAL :- CRC PIPE...

COLOUR :- BLACK, WHITE, GREY OR ETC....
USAGE :- ADVERTISING, DISPLAY, EXHIBITION, PROMOTION, FOR TILES SAMPLE
SURFACE :- POLISHING, POWDER COATED...

PRODUCTION TIME :- 12/15 DAYS.

\/ SMOOTH MOVABLE \/ DURABLE




PUSH AND PULL ROTATE
DISPLAY STAND

MODEL NO.:- 06

TECHNICAL
SPECIFICATION

A
v

PENAL
SIZE

OUTER
SIZE 7.5x5.5x7.2|7.5x5.5x8.2|7.5x5.5x9.2| 7.5x6x9.2 [7.5x6.9%X9.2

(X*Y*Z)

NO. OF
PENAL

1800x1200 |2100x1200 [2400x1200| 2400x1350|2400*1600

10 10 10 10 10

MATERIAL :- CRC PIPE, 18 MM PLY, LINING CARPET, BOTTOM SS REACKING
COLOUR :- BLACK, WHITE, GREY OR ETC....

USAGE :- ADVERTISING, DISPLAY, EXHIBITION, PROMOTION, FOR TILES SAMPLE
SURFACE :- POLISHING, POWDER COATED...

PRODUCTION TIME :- 12/15 DAYS.

\/ SMOOTH MOVABLE \/ DURABLE




MODEL NO. :- 07

BOMBAY BOOKLET

DISPLAY STAND

TECHNICAL
~ SPECIFICATION

PENAL 1800x1200 |2100x1200 [2400x1200|2400x1350| 2400*1600
SIZE

OUTER

SIZE 13.5x5.5x7.2 [13.5x5.5x8.2 [13.5x5.5x9.2 [14.5x5.5x9.2 |17x5.5x9.2
(X*Y*Z)

NO. OF

+ + + + +

PENAL 10+10 |10+10 |10+10 |10 +10 |10 +10

MATERIAL :- CRC PIPE, 18 MM PLY, LINING CARPET

COLOUR

USAGE

SURFACE

PRODUCTION TIME :- 12/15 DAYS.

\/ DURABLE

\/ SMOOTH MOVABLE

:- BLACK, WHITE, GREY OR ETC....

:- POLISHING, POWDER COATED...

:- ADVERTISING, DISPLAY, EXHIBITION, PROMOTION, FOR TILES SAMPLE




MODEL NO. :- 08

ARROW BOOKLET

DISPLAY STAND

A

TECHNICAL

v

SPECIFICATION

PENAL
SIZE

1800x1200

2100x1200

2400x1200

2400x1350

2400*1600

OUTER
SIZE
(X*Y*Z)

13.5x5.5x7.2

13.5x5.5x8.2

13.5x5.5x9.2

14.5x5.5x9.2

17x5.5x9.2

NO. OF
PENAL

10 + 10

10 +10

10 + 10

10 + 10

10 +10

MATERIAL :- CRC PIPE, 18 MM PLY, LINING CARPET

COLOUR

USAGE

SURFACE

PRODUCTION TIME :- 12/15 DAYS.

\/ DURABLE

/ SMOOTH MOVABLE

:- BLACK, WHITE, GREY OR ETC....

:- POLISHING, POWDER COATED...

:- ADVERTISING, DISPLAY, EXHIBITION, PROMOTION, FOR TILES SAMPLE




 MODEL NO. :- 09

BOOKLET

DISPLAY STAND

TECHNICAL

A

\4

SPECIFICATION

PENAL
SIZE

1800x1200

2100x1200

2400x1200

2400x1350

2400*1600

OUTER
SIZE
(X*Y*Z)

9x5.5x7.2

9x5.5x8.2

9x5.5x9.2

9x6x9.2

9x6.5x9.2

NO. OF
PENAL

20

20

20

20

20

MATERIAL :- CRC PIPE, 18 MM PLY, LINING CARPET

COLOUR

USAGE

SURFACE

PRODUCTION TIME :- 12/15 DAYS.

\/ DURABLE

\/ SMOOTH MOVABLE

:- BLACK, WHITE, GREY OR ETC....

:- POLISHING, POWDER COATED...

:- ADVERTISING, DISPLAY, EXHIBITION, PROMOTION, FOR TILES SAMPLE




MODEL NO.:-10

BOOKLET
DISPLAY STAND

TECHNICAL

A

PENAL
SIZE

1800x1200

2100x1200

2400x1200

2400x1350

2400*1600

OUTER
SIZE
(X*Y*Z)

9Ox4.5x7.2

9x4.5x8.2

9x4.5x9.2

9x5x9.2

9x5.8x9.2

NO. OF
PENAL

20

20

20

20

20

MATERIAL :- CRC PIPE, 18 MM PLY, LINING CARPET

COLOUR

USAGE

SURFACE

PRODUCTION TIME :- 12/15 DAYS.

\/ DURABLE

/ SMOOTH MOVABLE

:- BLACK, WHITE, GREY OR ETC....

:- POLISHING, POWDER COATED...

:- ADVERTISING, DISPLAY, EXHIBITION, PROMOTION, FOR TILES SAMPLE

v

SPECIFICATION




PUSH AND PULL ROTATE
DISPLAY STAND

PENAL |/ 55+1200/800*1600
SIZE
OUTER TECHNICAL
SIZE 25x4 25%5 ~ SPECIFICATION
(X*Y*Z)
NO. OF
PENAL 0 °
MATERIAL :- CRC PIPE
COLOUR :- BLACK, WHITE, GREY OR ETC....
USAGE  :- ADVERTISING, DISPLAY, EXHIBITION, PROMOTION, FOR TILES SAMPLE

SURFACE :- POLISHING, POWDER COATED...

PRODUCTION TIME :- 12/15 DAYS.

\/ SMOOTH MOVABLE \/ DURABLE




MINI BOOKTYPE
DISPLAY STAND

o ] I; II |
|8
A ¥ |

-~ MODEL NO. :- 012 |

e
J ' .

o8 ¥
N
il - 5

TECHNICAL
SPECIFICATION

A
v

SIZE - 600*1200, 600%*600, 800*1600 ETC...
MATERIAL :- CRC PIPE

COLOUR :- BLACK, WHITE, GREY OR ETC....
USAGE :- ADVERTISING, DISPLAY, EXHIBITION, PROMOTION, FOR TILES SAMPLE
SURFACE :- POLISHING, POWDER COATED...

PRODUCTION TIME :- 12/15 DAYS.

\/ SMOOTH MOVABLE \/ DURABLE




CASSETE
DISPLAY STAND

~ MODEL NO. :- 013

PENAL
SIZE

OUTER TECHNICAL

( ,ffffz) 13.5x4.5x5 ~ SPECIFICATION

NO. OF
PENAL

1200x1200

A
\4

20

MATERIAL :- CRC PIPE, 12MM PLY, PLAIN CARPET
COLOUR :- BLACK, WHITE, GREY OR ETC....

USAGE :- ADVERTISING, DISPLAY, EXHIBITION, PROMOTION, FOR TILES SAMPLE
SURFACE :- POLISHING, POWDER COATED...

PRODUCTION TIME :- 12/15 DAYS.

\/ SMOOTH MOVABLE \/ DURABLE




SQUARE GRID WALL PENAL
DISPLAY STAND

PENAL TECHNICAL
SIZE | 200X400 “ SPECIFICATION

MATERIAL :- 1.5MM SHEET

SIZE :- MANUFACTURING ON COUSTOMER REQUIRMENT.

COLOUR :- BLACK, WHITE, GREY OR ETC....

USAGE  :- ADVERTISING, DISPLAY, EXHIBITION, PROMOTION, FOR TILES SAMPLE

SURFACE :- POLISHING, POWDER COATED...

PRODUCTION TIME :- 12/15 DAYS.

\/ SMOOTH MOVABLE

\/ DURABLE




\/ SMOOTH MOVABLE \/ DURABLE
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